
11 YEARS
OF 

INNOVATION 
IN 

EDUCATION

(Under the aegis of Bharat Edusolutions Olympiad) 

A Competency Based Assessment 

SCHOOL REGISTRATION FORM

1.  SCHOOL NAME

2.  SCHOOL ADDRESS

3.  SCHOOL PHONE NO.

4.  SCHOOL E-MAIL ID 

5.  SCHOOL AFFILIATED TO

6.  TOTAL STUDENTS STRENGTH OF THE SCHOOL

7.  RUNNING CLASSES UP TO

8.  PRINCIPAL’S NAME

9.  PRINCIPAL’S CONTACT NO.    PRINCIPAL’S E-MAIL ID:

10.  BOF SCHOOL COORDINATOR’S NAME 

11.  COORDINATOR’S CONT. NO.                 COORDINATOR’S E-MAIL ID: 

(IN BLOCK LETTERS)

(IN BLOCK LETTERS)

CITY/TOWN __________________________________ DISTRICT _______________________________

STATE _________________________________________________ PIN CODE ______________________

STD CODE PHONE 1 WHATSAPP NUMBER 
(FOR KEY UPDATES)

Important: Kindly ensure that all required fields are completed accurately. Please write in block capital letters 

for clear communication and to facilitate the precise issuance of certificates.

Note: The provided email addresses & contact numbers will be used to communicate important information 

related to the BOF exams including:

▶ Registrations

▶�  Reference materials

▶�  Exam schedule 

▶ Results

▶ Medals/Citations

▶ Other relevant details

INDIA’S LARGEST 
COMPETENCY BASED 

OLYMPIAD



12. OLYMPIAD EXAM DATES

1.

2.

3.

BOF SOCIAL SCIENCE 

(SSOE)

3 TO 10

1 & 2

3 TO 10

1 TO 12

3 TO 10

11 & 12

3 TO 8

9 TO 12

1 TO 10

3 TO 12

3 TO 12

BOF SCIENCE 

(SOE)

BOF EVS

BOF ENGLISH 

(EOE)

BOF HINDI 

(HOE)

BOF COMMERCE 

(COE)

BOF COMPUTER

BOF AI (AIOE)

BOF GENERAL 

KNOWLEDGE 

(GKOE)

BOF APTITUDE & 

REASONING 

(AROE)

BOF STEM 

(STOE)

BOF MATHEMATICS

(MOE)

1 TO 10 27-10-2025 

17-11-2025 

08-12-2025

28-10-2025 

18-11-2025 

09-12-2025

29-10-2025 

19-11-2025 

10-12-2025

31-10-2025 

21-11-2025 

12-12-2025

30-10-2025

20-11-2025 

11-12-2025

01-11-2025 

22-11-2025 

13-12-2025

06-11-2025 

26-11-2025 

17-12-2025

07-11-2025 

27-11-2025 

18-12-2025

04-11-2025 

25-11-2025 

16-12-2025

03-11-2025 

24-11-2025 

15-12-2025

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

13. STUDENT PARTICIPATION SUMMARY

CLASS WISE NUMBER OF STUDENTS REGISTERED TO BE MENTIONED

CO-SCHOLASTIC SUBJECTS

CLASS MATH SCI. EVS/SST ENG. HINDI COMMERCE

SCHOLASTIC SUBJECTS

COMPUTER/AI APTITUDE & 

REASONING
GK STEM

CO-SCHOLASTIC SUBJECTS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

SR.

NO.
OLYMPIADS

CLASSES CAN 

PARTICIPATE

EXAM DATES’ 

OPTIONS
SELECTED DATES BY THE SCHOOL

TOTAL



14. TOTAL NO. OF REGISTRATIONS = TOTAL AMOUNT OF REGISTRATIONS

170 X .................................................... =

16. TOTAL NO. OF REFERENCE MATERIALS = TOTAL AMOUNT OF REFERENCE MATERIALS

150 X .................................................... =

17. Fee Details : 
GRAND TOTAL OF AMOUNT

(STUDENT REGISTRATION FEE + REFERENCE MATERIAL FEE ) = __________________________________________________

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS __________________________________________________________________________________

PAYMENT TRANSFER DETAILS

BANK REFERENCE NO................................AMOUNT.................................DATE OF TRANSACTION ...........................

  
CASH DEPOSIT

  NEFT/RTGS

  THROUGH DEMAND DRAFT

D. D. NO. __________________NAME OF THE BANK ____________________________________ AMOUNT _______________

15. REFERENCE MATERIAL SUMMARY

CLASS WISE NUMBER OF REFERENCE MATERIAL REQUIRED TO BE MENTIONED

CO-SCHOLASTIC SUBJECTS

CLASS MATH SCI. EVS/SST ENG. HINDI COMMERCE

SCHOLASTIC SUBJECTS

COMPUTER/AI APTITUDE & 

REASONING
GK STEM

CO-SCHOLASTIC SUBJECTS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

TOTAL

8

9

10

11

12

CO-SCHOLASTIC SUBJECTS

CLASS MATH SCI. EVS/SST ENG. HINDI COMMERCE

SCHOLASTIC SUBJECTS

COMPUTER/AI APTITUDE & 

REASONING
GK STEM

CO-SCHOLASTIC SUBJECTS

8

9

10

11

12

TOTAL

TOTAL



Note: A participation fee of ₹ 200/- per student per subject to be collected by the school. The school shall retain 

₹ 30/- per student per subject of the collected fees towards the honorarium of the in-charge, remuneration to 

teachers to teach/guide and offsetting miscellaneous expenses.

18. Mode of Payment

The concerned school has to send the consolidated amount collected from the students (₹ 200 per student - per 

subject, retain ₹ 30 to conduct examination i.e. ₹ 170/- + ₹ 150/- for reference material per subject (if opted by 

the participant) to the Bharat Olympiad Foundation account via demand draft in favour of ‘bharat olympiad 

foundation’ payable at bhubaneswar, odisha.

Or

School may also transfer the consolidated amount collected from the students using NEFT/RTGS/cash deposit.

BANK ACCOUNT DETAILS

ACCOUNT NAME: BHARAT EDUSOLUTIONS OLYMPIAD LLP

ACCOUNT NUMBER: 50200099072290

IFSC CODE: HDFC0002542

BRANCH: PATIA, BHUBANESWAR

Note: Kindly ensure that the transaction details are included in the registration form, and please forward it 

along with the student list to our office at the designated address corresponding to your school’s zone.

West & North Zone Schools to be dispatched documents at corporate office address: 

O-508, 5th Floor, Raksha Addela Mart, Gaur City 2, Greater Noida (West), Uttar Pradesh - 201301

(9068565220 / 9068566220)

East & South Zone Schools to be dispatched documents at branch office address:

439, B -1, GA Colony, Bharatpur, Bhubaneswar, Odisha - 751003

( 9777616220 / 9068566620 )

FOR BOF IN-CHARGE:

     Yes, I confirmed & understood all the guidelines and instructions given in the kit.

Name of the BOF Coordinator______________________________________________________________________________________ 

Signature of the Coordinator_______________________________________________________________________________________

FOR SCHOOL PRINCIPAL/MANAGER:

     Yes, I do hereby declare that all the information provided to the Bharat Olympiad Foundation is 

correct to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or misleading information may 

result in disqualification or other consequences as per the foundation’s policies.

Name of the School Principal ______________________________________________________________________________________

Signature with School Seal _________________________________________________________________________________________

** All the above filled information is correct as per my knowledge. We agree to any changes and decisions 

made by Bharat Olympiad Foundation regarding this examination.

**Registrations will be accepted through this registration form only. 


