

# INDIA'S LARGEST COMPETENCY BASED OLYMPIAD

# SCHOOL REGISTRATION FORM

1.	SCHOOL NAME (IN BLOCK LETTERS)			
2.	SCHOOL ADDRESS (IN BLOCK LETTERS)			
		CITY/TOWN	DISTRI	ст
		STATE		
3.	SCHOOL PHONE NO	D. STD CODE	PHONE 1	WHATSAPP NUMBER (FOR KEY UPDATES)
4.	SCHOOL E-MAIL ID			
5.	SCHOOL AFFILIATE	ото		
6.	TOTAL STUDENTS S	TRENGTH OF THE SCHOOL		
7.	RUNNING CLASSES	UP ТО		
8.	PRINCIPAL'S NAME	EDUC		
9.	PRINCIPAL'S CONTA	CT NO.	PRINCIPAL'S E-MAII	. ID:
10.	BOF SCHOOL COOR	DINATOR'S NAME		
11.	COORDINATOR'S CO	ONT. NO.	COORDINATOR'S E	-MAIL ID:

**Important:** Kindly ensure that all required fields are completed accurately. Please write in block capital letters for clear communication and to facilitate the precise issuance of certificates.

**Note:** The provided email addresses & contact numbers will be used to communicate important information related to the BOF exams including:

- Registrations
- Reference materials
- Exam schedule
- Results
- Medals/Citations
- Other relevant details

#### **12. OLYMPIAD EXAM DATES**

SR. NO.	OLYMPIADS	CLASSES CAN PARTICIPATE	EXAM DATES' OPTIONS	SELECTED DATES BY THE SCHOOL
1.	BOF MATHEMATICS (MOE)	1 TO 10	27-10-2025 17-11-2025 08-12-2025	
2.	BOF SCIENCE (SOE)	3 TO 10	28-10-2025 18-11-2025 09-12-2025	
3.	BOF EVS	1 & 2	29-10-2025	
	BOF SOCIAL SCIENCE (SSOE)	3 TO 10	19-11-2025 10-12-2025	
4.	BOF ENGLISH (EOE)	1 TO 12	31-10-2025 21-11-2025 12-12-2025	
5.	BOF HINDI (HOE)	3 TO 10	30-10-2025 20-11-2025 11-12-2025	
6.	BOF COMMERCE (COE)	11 & 12	01-11-2025 22-11-2025 13-12-2025	
7.	BOF COMPUTER	3 TO 8	06-11-2025 26-11-2025	
	BOF AI (AIOE)	9 TO 12	17-12-2025	
8.	BOF GENERAL KNOWLEDGE (GKOE)	1 TO 10	07-11-2025 27-11-2025 18-12-2025	
9.	BOF APTITUDE & REASONING (AROE)	3 TO 12	04-11-2025 25-11-2025 16-12-2025	
10.	BOF STEM (STOE)	3 TO 12	03-11-2025 24-11-2025 15-12-2025	

# **13. STUDENT PARTICIPATION SUMMARY**

#### CLASS WISE NUMBER OF STUDENTS REGISTERED TO BE MENTIONED

			SCHO	LASTI	C SUBJE	CO-SCHOLASTIC SUBJECTS					
CLASS	MATH	SCI.	EVS/SST	ENG.	HINDI	COMMERCE	COMPUTER/AI	APTITUDE & REASONING	GK	STEM	TOTAL
1											
2											
3											
4											
5											
6											
7											

			SCHO	LASTI	C SUBJE	CO-SCHOLASTIC SUBJECTS					
CLASS	MATH	SCI.	EVS/SST	ENG.	HINDI	COMMERCE	COMPUTER/AI	APTITUDE & REASONING	GK	STEM	TOTAL
8											
9											
10											
11											
12											
TOTAL											

#### 14. TOTAL NO. OF REGISTRATIONS = TOTAL AMOUNT OF REGISTRATIONS

170 X ..... =

#### **15. REFERENCE MATERIAL SUMMARY**

#### **CLASS WISE NUMBER OF REFERENCE MATERIAL REQUIRED TO BE MENTIONED**

			SCHO	LASTIC	C SUBJE	CO-SCHOLASTIC SUBJECTS					
CLASS	MATH	SCI.	EVS/SST	ENG.	HINDI	COMMERCE	COMPUTER/AI	APTITUDE & REASONING	GK	STEM	TOTAL
1											
2											
3											
4											
5											
6											
7											
8											
9											
10											
11											
12											

## 16. TOTAL NO. OF REFERENCE MATERIALS = TOTAL AMOUNT OF REFERENCE MATERIALS

150 X ..... =

#### 17. Fee Details :

#### **GRAND TOTAL OF AMOUNT**

(STUDENT REGISTRATION FEE + REFERENCE MATERIAL FE	E)=
---	-----

#### TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS

#### PAYMENT TRANSFER DETAILS

CASH DEPOSIT

NEFT/RTGS

THROUGH DEMAND DRAFT

D. D. NO. \_\_\_\_\_NAME OF THE BANK \_\_

AMOUNT \_

**Note:** A participation fee of ₹ 200/- per student per subject to be collected by the school. The school shall retain ₹ 30/- per student per subject of the collected fees towards the honorarium of the in-charge, remuneration to teachers to teach/guide and offsetting miscellaneous expenses.

## 18. Mode of Payment

The concerned school has to send the consolidated amount collected from the students (₹ 200 per student - per subject, retain ₹ 30 to conduct examination i.e. ₹ 170/- + ₹ 150/- for reference material per subject (if opted by the participant) to the **Bharat Olympiad Foundation** account via demand draft in favour of 'bharat olympiad foundation' payable at bhubaneswar, odisha.

Or

School may also transfer the consolidated amount collected from the students using NEFT/RTGS/cash deposit.

# BANK ACCOUNT DETAILS

# ACCOUNT NAME: BHARAT EDUSOLUTIONS OLYMPIAD LLP ACCOUNT NUMBER: 50200099072290 IFSC CODE: HDFC0002542 BRANCH: PATIA, BHUBANESWAR

**Note:** Kindly ensure that the transaction details are included in the registration form, and please forward it along with the student list to our office at the designated address corresponding to your school's zone.

West & North Zone Schools to be dispatched documents at corporate office address: O-508, 5th Floor, Raksha Addela Mart, Gaur City 2, Greater Noida (West), Uttar Pradesh - 201301 (9068565220 / 9068566220)

East & South Zone Schools to be dispatched documents at branch office address: 439, B-1, GA Colony, Bharatpur, Bhubaneswar, Odisha - 751003 (9777616220/9068566620)

FOR BOF IN-CHARGE:

Yes, I confirmed & understood all the guidelines and instructions given in the kit.

Name of the BOF Coordinator\_\_\_\_

Signature of the Coordinator\_

## FOR SCHOOL PRINCIPAL/MANAGER:

Yes, I do hereby declare that all the information provided to the Bharat Olympiad Foundation is correct to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or misleading information may result in disqualification or other consequences as per the foundation's policies.

Name of the School Principal \_\_\_\_\_\_

Signature with School Seal \_\_\_\_

\*\* All the above filled information is correct as per my knowledge. We agree to any changes and decisions made by Bharat Olympiad Foundation regarding this examination.

\*\*Registrations will be accepted through this registration form only.